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[Surrogate Sheet] Written Record of
Interview of SUONG Sikoeun
[Feuille remplacée] Proces verbal

d’audition de SUONG Sikoeun

00204148

00223636

00344700

E3/40

00583604-
00583636

00528409-
00528410,
00813077-
00813103

00096751-
00096752,
00078986-
00079039

Py pU IS
Account of SUONG Sikoeun alias

Kung alias Thorn
Phnom Malai / Suong Sikoeun

00583628

00813097

00079025-
00079026

E3/1699

D91/26

00204150-
00204154
00223639-
00223643
00343361-
00343365

ARNSINFIsMIANUGIS W
anAj egh e0iR) 8 ig§96 9b
oo

‘Written Record of Inrerview of
SUONG Sikoeun

Proceés verbal d'audition de
SUONG Sikoeun
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[Surrogate Sheet] Written Record of
Interview of witness SUONG
Sikoeun by CIJ on 17 March 2009
[Feuille remplacée] Proces verbal

d’audition de témoin SUONG
|§ikoeun par CJ1 le 17 mars 2009
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